Итоговый   протокол  результатов

Чемпионат Узбекистана по скалолазанию.

Ташкент, шк.№145                                                                15 февраля 2015г.       
мужчины  -  трудность                                                                             

	№


	Фамилия

Имя


	Год

рож.
	Спорт

разр.
	Город
	Команды
	Квали-фикация
	1\2 Финала
	Финал
	место



	1
	Сорокин Д.
	1986
	МС
	Ташкент
	Рацека В.И.
	16+
	18+
	24
	1

	2
	Сафаров Е.
	1994
	КМС
	Ташкент
	Рацека В.И.
	16+
	11+
	24
	2

	3
	Жуманиязов.А
	1997
	КМС
	Чирчик
	ФЭГТУ
	15огр.
	11+
	22
	3

	4
	Зиганшин Р.
	1998
	1
	Ташкент
	Буревестник
	16+
	3
	19
	4

	5
	Куранбаев Ф.
	1997
	б\р
	Ташкент
	ClimderCA
	16
	5
	16
	5

	6
	Огай Е.
	1992
	б\р
	Ташкент
	Рацека В.И.
	15+
	2+
	16
	6

	7
	Рахманов А.
	1996
	б\р
	Ташкент
	ClimderCA
	7
	2
	
	7-9

	8
	Закиров Р.
	1993
	б/р
	Ташкент
	Буревестник
	7
	2
	
	7-9

	9
	Сивак М.
	1996
	б\р
	Янги-Абад
	Пилигримм
	7
	2
	
	7-9

	10
	Хайруллаев Ш.
	1993
	б\р
	Ташкент
	Рацека В.И.
	6-
	2
	
	10-11

	11
	Мартюшев Г.
	2000
	б\р
	Янги-Абад
	Пилигримм
	6-
	2
	
	10-11

	12
	Хакимов А.
	1997
	б\р
	Чирчик
	ФЭГТУ
	5
	2
	
	12

	13
	Фищенко Ю.
	1997
	2 юн.
	Ташкент
	Буревестник
	4
	2
	
	13-14

	14
	Исмаилов Д.
	1989
	б\р
	Ташкент
	Буревестник
	4
	2
	
	13-14


девушки  -  трудность

	№
	Фамилия

Имя


	Год

рож.
	Спорт

разр.
	Город
	Команды
	Квалиф
	Финал
	Место

	1
	Рапикова И.
	1994
	КМС
	Ташкент
	Рацека В.
	Тор
	23+
	1

	2
	Ращупкина К.
	1997
	3
	Ташкент
	ClimderCA
	16-
	13
	2

	3
	Исламова А.
	2002
	3
	Ташкент
	ClimderCA
	9
	8
	3

	4
	Рапикова Н.
	1992
	1
	Ташкент
	личник
	7
	3
	4

	5
	Коновалова А.
	2003
	б\р
	Ташкент
	ClimderCA
	4
	
	5

	6
	Янцер В.
	1998
	б\р
	Янги-Абад
	Пилигримм
	1
	
	6


 Гл. судья:






Бочаров А.
 Гл. секретарь:                                                      
Деменская Ф.                    

